
KAPİTAL DƏYİŞMƏLƏRİ

(min manatla)

Kapital Dəyişmələri İlin əvvəlinə qalıq
Müddət 
ərzində 

dəyişikliklər
1-ci rübün

sonuna qalıq

 1,241,287 
 (16,809)
 11,905 
 130,261 

 1,366,644

 -
 -

 32,395
 7,646
 40,041

 1,241,287
 (16,809)
 (20,490)
 122,615

 1,326,602

Adi Səhmlər
Geriyə alınmış adi səhmlər 
Yığılmış (defisit) / Bölüşdürülməmiş mənfəət
Ümumi ehtiyatlar
Cəmi kapital

31.03.2021


